
Name

No Trespass List

4/8/2024

Ban Length Ban Expires

Lifetime Infinity

Lifetime Infinity

7/8/20265 years

5 years 9/10/2025
10 years 4/2/2025
5 years 9/17/2024

Spencer Miller

James Travis Clary

Anna M Sutton
Laura Bequette

Craig Stauffer

Darcy Westfall

William Daniels
Mary McDonald 

 1 year
1 year 

 2/12/2025
3/30/2025

Patrick TD Cantwell                                       1 year                                                       7/15/2025




